
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name=
HIGHWAY 43 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC; Date Recorded= 2008/11;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200811210004
47030

11/21/2008
02:32:54

HIGHWAY 43
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES JAMES,
LIONEL

23 155 200809090003
58740

Lot#:514
Book:23
Pg:155
Sub:HIGHWAY
43 FOREST
PARKS

200811210004
47010

11/21/2008
02:32:52

HIGHWAY 43
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES LOVE, TERRIE 23 155 200709210004
43520

Lot#:523
Book:23
Pg:155
Sub:HIGHWAY
43 FOREST
PARKS FIFTH
SECTOR

200811210004
47000

11/21/2008
02:32:51

HIGHWAY 43
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES HUGHINS,
KEVIN

22 71 200809090003
58690

Lot#:214
Book:22 Pg:71
Sub:HIGHWAY
43 FOREST
PARKS
SECOND
SECTOR

200811210004
47020

11/21/2008
02:32:53

HIGHWAY 43
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES PEARCE,
PRISCILLA

22 71 200809090003
58710

Lot#:211
Book:22 Pg:71
Sub:HIGHWAY
43 FOREST
PARKS

200811210004
47040

11/21/2008
02:32:55

HIGHWAY 43
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES PONIE,
JESSICA L

22 71 200809090003
58750

Lot#:233
Book:22 Pg:71
Sub:HIGHWAY
43 FOREST
PARKS
SECOND
SECTOR

200811210004
47050

11/21/2008
02:32:56

HIGHWAY 43
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
BETTY

22 71 200809090003
58720

Lot#:220
Book:22 Pg:71
Sub:HIGHWAY
43 FOREST
PARKS
SECOND
SECTOR

200811210004
47070

11/21/2008
02:32:58

HIGHWAY 43
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES SAIA,
NORMAN

27 6 200809090003
58760

Lot#:3 Book:27
Pg:6
Sub:HIGHWAY
43 FOREST
PARKS

200811210004
47060

11/21/2008
02:32:57

HIGHWAY 43
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES EDWARDS,
WILLIAM T

22 71 200709210004
43550

Lot#:220
Book:22 Pg:71
Sub:HIGHWAY
43 FOREST
PARKS
SECOND
SECTOR

200811210004
47080

11/21/2008
02:32:59

HIGHWAY 43
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES SAIA,
NORMAN

27 6 200709210004
43490

Lot#:3 Book:27
Pg:6
Sub:HIGHWAY
43 FOREST
PARKS



200811210004
47090

11/21/2008
02:33:00

HIGHWAY 43
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES WHITEHEAD
TONIA

25 131 200801290000
36890

Lot#:826
Book:25
Pg:131
Sub:HIGHWAY
43 FOREST
PARKS 8TH
SECTOR
PHASE 2

200811210004
47100

11/21/2008
02:33:01

HIGHWAY 43
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES HAWKINS,
FRANK

23 155 200801290000
36880

Lot#:523
Book:23
Pg:155
Sub:HIGHWAY
43 FOREST
PARKS 5TH
SECTOR

200811210004
47140

11/21/2008
02:33:05

HIGHWAY 43
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES GRIER,
ANTHONY

23 151 200709210004
43500

Lot#:516
Book:23
Pg:151
Sub:HIGHWAY
43 FOREST
PARKS FIFTH
SECTOR

200811210004
47130

11/21/2008
02:33:04

HIGHWAY 43
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES WHATLEY JIM
JR

5 135 200809090003
58730

Lot#:4 Blk:9
Book:5 Pg:135
Sub:HIGHWAY
43 FOREST
PARKS

200811210004
47110

11/21/2008
02:33:02

HIGHWAY 43
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES OSBURN
KEITH

23 155 200809090003
58700

Lot#:540
Book:23
Pg:155
Sub:HIGHWAY
43 FOREST
PARKS

200811210004
47120

11/21/2008
02:33:03

HIGHWAY 43
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES ROSE MARK 22 71 200809090003
58770

Lot#:207
Book:22 Pg:71
Sub:HIGHWAY
43 FOREST
PARKS


