Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= HIGHWAY 43 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC; Date Recorded= 2008/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200811210004 47030	11/21/2008 02:32:54	HIGHWAY 43 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JAMES, LIONEL			23	155	200809090003 58740	Lot#:514 Book:23 Pg:155 Sub:HIGHWAY 43 FOREST PARKS
200811210004 47010	11/21/2008 02:32:52	HIGHWAY 43 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LOVE, TERRIE			23	155	200709210004 43520	Lot#:523 Book:23 Pg:155 Sub:HIGHWAY 43 FOREST PARKS FIFTH SECTOR
200811210004 47000	11/21/2008 02:32:51	HIGHWAY 43 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HUGHINS, KEVIN			22	71	200809090003 58690	Lot#:214 Book:22 Pg:71 Sub:HIGHWAY 43 FOREST PARKS SECOND SECTOR
200811210004 47020	11/21/2008 02:32:53	HIGHWAY 43 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PEARCE, PRISCILLA			22	71	200809090003 58710	Lot#:211 Book:22 Pg:71 Sub:HIGHWAY 43 FOREST PARKS
200811210004 47040	11/21/2008 02:32:55	HIGHWAY 43 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PONIE, JESSICA L			22	71	200809090003 58750	Lot#:233 Book:22 Pg:71 Sub:HIGHWAY 43 FOREST PARKS SECOND SECTOR
200811210004 47050	11/21/2008 02:32:56	HIGHWAY 43 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, BETTY			22	71	200809090003 58720	Lot#:220 Book:22 Pg:71 Sub:HIGHWAY 43 FOREST PARKS SECOND SECTOR
200811210004 47070	11/21/2008 02:32:58	HIGHWAY 43 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SAIA, NORMAN			27	6	200809090003 58760	Lot#:3 Book:27 Pg:6 Sub:HIGHWAY 43 FOREST PARKS
200811210004 47060	11/21/2008 02:32:57	HIGHWAY 43 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	EDWARDS, WILLIAM T			22	71	200709210004 43550	Lot#:220 Book:22 Pg:71 Sub:HIGHWAY 43 FOREST PARKS SECOND SECTOR
200811210004 47080	11/21/2008 02:32:59	HIGHWAY 43 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SAIA, NORMAN			27	6	200709210004 43490	Lot#:3 Book:27 Pg:6 Sub:HIGHWAY 43 FOREST PARKS

200811210004 47090	11/21/2008 02:33:00	HIGHWAY 43 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITEHEAD TONIA		25	131	200801290000 36890	Lot#:826 Book:25 Pg:131 Sub:HIGHWAY 43 FOREST PARKS 8TH SECTOR PHASE 2
200811210004 47100	11/21/2008 02:33:01	HIGHWAY 43 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAWKINS, FRANK		23	155	200801290000 36880	Lot#:523 Book:23 Pg:155 Sub:HIGHWAY 43 FOREST PARKS 5TH SECTOR
200811210004 47140	11/21/2008 02:33:05	HIGHWAY 43 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIER, ANTHONY		23	151	200709210004 43500	Lot#:516 Book:23 Pg:151 Sub:HIGHWAY 43 FOREST PARKS FIFTH SECTOR
200811210004 47130	11/21/2008 02:33:04	HIGHWAY 43 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WHATLEY JIM JR		5	135	200809090003 58730	Lot#:4 Blk:9 Book:5 Pg:135 Sub:HIGHWAY 43 FOREST PARKS
200811210004 47110	11/21/2008 02:33:02	HIGHWAY 43 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	OSBURN KEITH		23	155	200809090003 58700	Lot#:540 Book:23 Pg:155 Sub:HIGHWAY 43 FOREST PARKS
200811210004 47120	11/21/2008 02:33:03	HIGHWAY 43 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROSE MARK		22	71	200809090003 58770	Lot#:207 Book:22 Pg:71 Sub:HIGHWAY 43 FOREST PARKS